Lock All Fields

4 3 2
THIS DR REVISIONS
(©) coPYRIGHT
Al [Ecr13004826 | iomarz013 RS | Lz
D
o))
(@)
(@]
N
=
i)
<
—
>
—|

)

Dimensioning and tolerancing per ASM

REPLACED BY OCEAN STYLE APPLICATOR PART
NUMBER 2150157-1

FOR REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR APPLICATOR 1529183
REFER TO ADDITIONAL PAGE(S). SPARE PARTS KIT (IF LISTED)
WILL REMAIN AVAILABLE.

THE REPLACEMENT OCEAN STYLE APPLICATOR HAS THE

SAME TERMINATOR/PRESS INTERFACE AS APPLICATOR
1529183

THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. |0" popien

[ E TE Connectivit
CHK | 3. ZHANG Y , Y
::::::::::::::::

uuuuuuuuuuuu

IFIED: APYD, GuO

FINE ADJ END FD HD-I APPLICATOR

o PLC
I PLC
_EI_ 2 PLC
3 PLC
MAT 1AL

4 PLC
AAAAAA

EEEEEE

+ APPLICATION SPEC
+ SIZE | CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO
+
------------ A3l lc-1529183
OF REV

TTTTT

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE




DRAWING MADE IN THIRD ANGLE

PROJECTION

/home/eb003653/ednmod

PART FIRST -
NUMBER i USED A TR e T EeeRiEo 1] 1529183 PRINT, APPLICATOR LOG SHEET ;g ¢
1529183 -1 A —[BENCH & LEADMAKER | MECH POST FEED HD-1 APPLICATOR T TS3e700-7 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 51 °
7-1529183 -1 A —[BENCH & LEADMAKER | MECH POST FEED | -1 AND SPARE PARTS = 6
7-1529183-7 | A - - - SPARE PARTS KIT =Bl
68
-1 ] 461264-5 PLATE, IDENTIFICATION 67 §
-1 212 21017-2 SCR,DRIVE (#2X.19) 1D PLATE | 66
65
64
g - 1 1 3-18031-0 SCR, SKT SET (MBXB) RAM 63
g CRIMP DATA AMP TERMINAL  AMP CRIMP SPECS 5 A 62
< | TERMINAL NAME: .250 SERIES FASTIN-FASTON RECEPTACLE 51
= A - 1] 18024-7 SCR, BHC (M4X10) ANVIL 60
D | CRIMP SIZE TYPE RANGE =
o | WIRE | 2.78 [.110 IN] F >1,00mm? -2.50mm? -1 212 1-18023-3 SCR, SHC (M4X16)HOLD DOWN | 58
au | INSUL | 3.56 [.140 INI ov 2.10-4.50 [.083-.177 IN1 / -|s5]s 1-18023-0 SCR, SHC (M4X8) STRIP GUIDE | 57
&= | WIRE STRIP LENGTH {=| APPL INSTRUCTION - A —212 1-18023-2 SCR, SHC (M4X12) SLUG BLADE| 56
ED)
8L |5.80-6.60 [.228-.260 IN] 408-8323 & 408-8430 / >
25 p— -1 2712 18029-1 NUT, HEX (M3) DRAG 54 |-
29 | TERMINAL - - FEED -l 2]2 986965 1 NUT,HEX SL (M4YDRAG STUD | 53
%gs APPL SPEC 114-18022 - 21.46 [.845 IN] /A - 12712 2-18032-2 SCR, SKT SET (M3X10) DRAG 52
-2 =
= TERMINA APP
gg S LIED -1 18024-3 SCR, BHC (M3X10) CAM 49
ic 160917 - - _ , 0 —
tr% _ , _ - _ @ - 1 1 13386761 CAM, POST-FEED 30 & 40 mm ST | 47
£ REF - 1] 1338662-1 APPLICATOR, BASIC (SUBASSY) | 46
© - - - - - -1 ] 630191-1 PLUG, NYLON 45
@ - - - - - o> -1 ] 1320998-1 RAM 44
c - - - - - 43
.g - - - - - oD 42
c / - 1 1 2-18024-6 SCREW, BHC (M8X25) CRIMPER 41
S , , , , ,
40
§ —_ _ —_ _ —_ 465184-9 A - 1 1 6590125-1 SHIM SUBASSY 39
O [Wire '3 CRIMP HEIGHT 7 " REF LUBRICATOR ASSY (REF) 5
rnSrr1I2ZAEWG rg 5 X A ( SETTING HERE 879103-2 FINE ADJUST HEAD SUBASSY | 37
- 36
2.50mm? 2.04 +0.05 [.080 +.002 IN] B 8 T\@ =
1.0+1.5mm? 2.04 +0.05 [.080 +.002 IN] B 8 34
1.0+1.0mm? 1.90 #0.05 [.075 +.002 INJ c7 E\@ 33
D 0 541 Smm? 190 005 [.075 *.002 IND c s | - 199 18025-2 WASHER, LOCK (M4) SHEAR BL | 32 [(
> - 2 2 1-18024-0 SCR, BHC (M4X20) SHEAR PL 31
1.50mm 1.76 £0.05 [.069 +.002 INI D 8 ?\@ =
© 1.0+0.5mm? 1.76 £0.05 [.063 £.002 IN] EO -1 212 18024-8 SCR, BHC (M4X12) STRIPPER 29
5@ - - - \ -1 ] 3-690451-2 SPACER, STRIPPER 28
S - - - - 240639-1 STRIPPER 27
<< mM
i 5 26
_ _ ’ - 2|2 1320906-1 DRAG, STUD 25
" - - - -1 ] 1320995-7 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
o m - - - l/@ -1 ] 240825-2 PLATE, STRIP HOLD DOWN | 23
RN - ~ - -l 2]2 4-22281-1 SPRING, DRAG 22
8 ® 3 @ 21
- o _ _ _ 3 - 1 1 13386651 DRAG, STOCK 20
iy = - - - 19
- - - L @ -l 2]2 1338663-5 GUIDE, LOWER STRIP 18
| | -1 4] 4 1-18024-8 SCR, BHC (MBX12)STRIP GD PL | 17
/\' RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. N\ - 1] 1338708-1 SPACER, SLUG BLADE 16
2. GREASE RAM, CAM, CAM FOLLOWER AND FEED ROD LIGHTLY. 5
14
& LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION T £504815 SPACER. TOLD DOWN 3
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. T 3846 SPRING. HOLD DOWN B
/A CERTAIN TERMINALS REQUIRE LUBRICATION. REFER TO THE N - [ 1 [ 1 240833-4 PLATE, REAR SHEAR 11
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR MORE INFORMATION. 10
g /5\ THIS APPLICATOR 1S DESIGNED FOR THE GERMAN MARKET N -1 1-690482-0 PLATE, FRONT SHEAR E
gl 5 AND APPLIES SINGLE & DOUBLE WIRES WITH FLRY INSULATION. N 1T [ 2|1 1333219-6 ANVIL 8
3 e /B\ CUT TO LENGTH AT ASSEMBLY. N - | T 2-680474-8 BLADE, SLUG 7
| 2 - 1] 2-455892-1 HOLD DOWN, TERMINAL 6
E 3 ﬁ INSULATION RANGE SHOWN IS THAT OF THE APPLICATOR. _ 1 1 240641-8 SPACER, SLUG BLADE [S
2l TERMINAL RANGE 1S 2.10-3.10 [.083-.122 INI. -1 ] 238009-1 SPACER, BLOCK CRIMPER 4
5z N 1 [ 2] 4-854830-8 CRIMPER, INSULATION 3
ul - 1] 455888-7 SPACER, CRIMPER 2
= NIEHERE 456408-9 CRIMPER, WIRE 1
N VIEW B  ROTATED 180° -77|-71] -1 PART NO DESCRIPTION i
POST—FEED 40 mm STROKE POST—FEED 30 mm STROKE 44— REVISION OF EACH ASSY NO (WHEN BLANK, USE DWG REVISION>
QTY REQD PER ASSY PARTS LIST
g DIMENSIONS: mm C[INCHES]|MATL — HT TR _ FIN _
E DO NOT SCALE PRINT. _ — —
§ TOLERANCES UNLESS
. K WARNING: R N s W
o & e ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO LARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. 2 PLC DEC +- CHK - REL 24HAYOE Horrisburg, PA 171053500
HERR) USE OF SETTINGS BELOW MIN REQ'D CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING WILL 3 PLe DEC == AE - TACTTNE REF
a| 8 [orsT CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. SURF TEXTURE: 3/ FINE ADJ END FD HD-T APPL |Hp-1 AppL
E A | SEE EC0-06-012184 LJL |MAYOB| SCALE SHEET REV
© |86 | LEADMAKER OR BENCH G K_TERMINATOR BENCH MACHINE FIF[ TR REvision REGORD | APP | DATE | SHARP EDBES Ro:36 hax - | D 15239183 To1| A
AMP 1756 REV 3-92 =
g & M 13209 eb003S3 ! 5 5 3 6775 | CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING | =
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, L - - e e D



‘\ Y MOSCHIP RU g)?ﬂ%?aﬂ:wx KOMMOHEHTOB +7495668 12 70

© BMECTE Mbl CO3LLAEM BYOYLLEE B8 info@moschip.ru

O6LLecTBO C orpaHMYeHHON oTBETCTBEHHOCTBIO «MocHuny WMHH 7719860671 / KIMNM 771901001
Appec: 105318, r.Mockea, yn.LLlepbakoBckas 4.3, odmc 1107

[aHHbIn KOMMNOHEHT Ha TeppuTopun Poccuinickon depepauumn

Bbl MoxeTe npuobpectu B komnaHun MosChip.

[lnsa onepaTtuBHOro ocdopmnenus 3anpoca Bam HeobxoomMmo nepenT No faHHON CChISKe:

http://moschip.ru/get-element

Bbl MoxeTe pa3mecTuTb Y Hac 3aka3 and nboro Bawero npoekTa, 6yab To
cepuiiHoe Npomn3BOACTBO MM pa3paboTka eguHUYHOro npubopa.

B Hawem acCcCopTnMeHTe npencTasiieHbl Begywmne MmpoBblie NMPoOnN3BOANTENIN aKTUBHbIX U
NacCUBHbIX 3JTIEKTPOHHbIX KOMIMOHEHTOB.

Hawen cneumanusauuen sBnseTcs NOCTaBKa 3N1EKTPOHHOMW KOMMOHEHTHON 6a3bl
OBOWHOro Ha3HayeHus, npoaykummn Takmx npounssoantenen kak XILINX, Intel
(ex.ALTERA), Vicor, Microchip, Texas Instruments, Analog Devices, Mini-Circuits,
Amphenol, Glenair.

CoTpynHMyecTBO € rnobanbHbIMU OUCTPUOLIOTOPaMN 3NEKTPOHHBIX KOMIMOHEHTOB,
npegocTraBnseT BO3MOXHOCTb 3aKa3blBaTb 1 MOfly4aTb C MEXAYHAPOOHbIX CKNaaos
npakTuyecku nobon nepeyeHb KOMNOHEHTOB B ONTUMarbHble aAnsa Bac cpoku.

Ha Bcex aTanax pa3paboTKu 1 NPOM3BOACTBA HalLW NapTHEPbI MOTYT NOMy4YnTb
KBanumunpoBaHHy NOAAEPXKY OMNbITHbIX UHXEHEPOB.

Cuctema MeHeXMeHTa KayecTBa KOMNaHum oteevaeT TpeboBaHNAM B COOTBETCTBUM C
rOCT P MCO 9001, TOCT PB 0015-002 n 3C P, 009

Odomc no pabote c OPUANHECKUMU NTULLAMMU:

105318, r.Mockea, yn.lWepbakosckaa a.3, ocdomc 1107, 1118, AL, «LUepbakoBcKkuniny»
TenedoH: +7 495 668-12-70 (MHOrokaHanbHbIN)
dakc: +7 495 668-12-70 (006.304)

E-mail: info@moschip.ru

Skype otaena npogax:
moschip.ru moschip.ru_6
moschip.ru_4 moschip.ru_9


mailto:info@moschip.ru

	topmostSubform[0]: COSString{}
	Page1[0]: 
	Ocean_Applicator_Part_Number[0]: 2150157-1 
	Superseded_Applicator_Part_Number[0]: 1529183
	Superseded_Applicator_Part_Number2[0]: 1529183
	Drafter_Name[0]: R.SHEN
	Page_Number[0]: 1
	Rev_Level[0]: A1
	Superseded_Applicator_Part_Number3[0]: 1529183
	Superseded_Applicator_Title[0]: FINE ADJ END FD HD-I APPLICATOR
	EC_Rev_Level[0]: A1
	EC_Drafter[0]: RS
	EC_Approver[0]: LZ
	EC_Date[0]: 10MAR2013
	EC_Number[0]: ECR-13-004826 
	Checker_Name[0]: LJ.ZHANG
	Approver_Name[0]: U.GUO
	Page_Number2[0]: 2
	Lock_All_Fields[0]: 
	Spec[0]: Dimensioning and tolerancing per ASME Y14.5M-2009

	Page2[0]: 
	Page_Two_Information[0]: DRAWING NUMBER - 1529183     SHEET 2 OF 2     REV. A1
	Spec2[0]: Dimensioning and tolerancing per ASME Y14.5M-2009




